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Session F

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Lipov3170
United Gymnastix

9.250 8.500 9.2509.075 36.075
6T 8 1 1 1

1

Grace Whaley3069
Docksiders

9.350 8.950 8.9008.650 35.850
1T 2 5 3 2

2

Carson Boteler3011
1st Class

9.250 8.850 9.1508.350 35.600
7T 4 12T 2 3

3

Gabriella Parsons3087
First State

9.350 9.000 8.4008.500 35.250
2T 1 9T 11 4

4

Olivia Biava3097
Hill's

9.350 8.700 8.6008.300 34.950
3T 5T 14T 6 5

5

Destiny Robinson3066
Docksiders

9.100 8.200 8.8008.600 34.700
9 13T 6T 4 6

6

Gracie Winn3102
Hill's

8.950 8.700 8.3508.600 34.600
11T 6T 7T 12 7

7

Amanda Morse3172
United Gymnastix

8.400 8.875 8.6508.600 34.525
18 3 8T 5 8

8

Mackenzie Bovard3154
Unique

9.000 8.450 7.7508.950 34.150
10 9 2 17 9

9

Shayla Howell3040
Baltimore County

9.300 7.600 8.5008.725 34.125
4T 16 4 8T 10

10

Katherine Egan3104
Hill's

9.300 8.250 8.2008.300 34.050
5T 12 15T 14 11

11

Jordyn Cleveland3165
United Gymnastix

8.950 8.300 8.5008.150 33.900
12T 10T 16T 9T 12

12

Lydia White3111
Hill's

8.650 8.300 8.5508.350 33.850
13T 11T 13T 7 13

13

Hannah Conrad3025
Baltimore County

8.600 8.200 8.3008.450 33.550
16 14T 11 13 14

14

Emilie Coleman3061
Columbia

8.650 7.800 8.1508.500 33.100
14T 15 10T 15 15

15

Jocelyn Sanchez3018
All-Pro

8.650 7.050 8.5008.800 33.000
15T 17 3 10T 16

16

Samantha Jerez-Roemer3169
United Gymnastix

8.550 8.700 7.3508.150 32.750
17 7T 17T 18 17

17

Shelby Ellison3053
Beach Bounders

9.150 6.950 7.9006.750 30.750
8 18 18 16 18

18


